for high performers) + Reimbursements (Up to Rs 30,000- 

Per Annum) 

 One time welcome bonus of Rs 20,000 to be paid after completion of 6 months with 

MBHI. 

 If one candidate leaves the Company or submits resignation before completion of first 

year, he /she will be liable to pay Rs. 75,000/- (Rupees Seventy Five Thousand Only) 

to the Company towards the expenses incurred towards your training and upskills. 

Job Description of Fresher Candidate for Bancassurance Channel  

 Establishing, maintaining and growing relationship with the key stakeholders of the 

Bank in the branches under control.